150    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Machined plastic bevel gear
Delrin
45°
H
E
F
G

5
0.54
8
0.85
TORQUE AND
POWER
INDICATION
For 20 teeth at 1000 rpm
Torque (Nm)
Power (kW)
Tapped
hole
ØR
Centre drill
Dimensions in mm
ZB3-16 16
3
48 44,0 52,24 15 40,0 29,08 16,00 11 M5 8
ZB3-19 19 57 49,0 61,24 16 50,0 31,01 17,02 13 M5 9
ZB3-26 26 78 65,0 82,24 18 64,0 40,03 19,03 18 M6 10
ZB3-30 30 90 68,5 94,24 20 76,0 39,65 16,51 21 M6 8
ZB4-16 16
4
64 55,5 69,66 15 50,0 35,81 16,49 15 M5 8
ZB4-19 19 76 65,0 81,66 18 62,5 41,43 20,24 18 M6 10
ZB4-26 26 104 82,0 109,66 22 85,0 48,69 20,50 24 M6 10
ZB4-30 30 120 90,0 125,66 25 102,0 51,51 21,00 28 M8 11
ZB5-16 16
5
80 70,0 87,10 18 60,0 46,13 20,00 20 M8 11
ZB5-20 20 100 80,0 107,10 20 80,0 49,04 21,50 24 M8 12
ZB5-25 25 125 100,0 132,10 25 80,0 59,47 24,00 28 M10 14
ZB5-30 30 150 114,0 157,10 30 100,0 65,87 26,00 35 M10 15
ZB6-16 16
6
96 80,0 104,52 25 75,0 50,10 22,00 22 M10 12
ZB6-20 20 120 90,0 128,52 30 96,0 52,32 18,50 28 M10 12
ZB6-25 25 150 115,0 158,52 35 100,0 67,29 24,00 35 M10 14
ZB6-30 30 180 130,0 188,52 35 120,0 72,24 28,00 42 M10 16
O
n
re
qu